H-32
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

DIA.
Dimensions
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SELECT                         8561  -   025P  -  G  -   4M  -  11  -  C
1. Series
 8561 - 856 Series
2. Pressure Range Code
6. Optional
 C - Calibration Certificate
5. Output
 11 - 4-20 mA
 22 - 0.1-5.1 Vdc (≥25 psi ranges)
4. Pressure Port
 2M - 1/4˝ NPT (M)
 4M - 1/2˝ NPT (M)  (≥25 psi ranges)
 2F  - 1/4˝ NPTF (≥25 psi ranges)
 1M - 1/8˝ NPTM (<25 psi ranges)
3. Pressure Datum
 G - Gauge (standard)
CAPACiTANCE TyPE